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Company First Last Score

Red ASRC1 EDDIE BARRERA JR 98

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM JORGE RODRIGUEZ 98

Yellow SAP RUDY BAZAN 98

Yellow WS1 GHOST 98

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST CARTER GARCIA 97

Yellow DUKE1 CLYDE CULVER 97

Yellow RENFRO KEITH BANKS 96

Yellow DUKE2 STEVE HORTON 96

Yellow GREEN GUY TOMMY ISHIBASHI 96

Yellow SAP RJ LYSSY 96

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 JOHN MEYERS 95

Yellow WS2 JIM MILLER 95

Yellow L RHINO KENNEDY THOMPSON 95

Red L ASRC1 APRIL GUTCHESS 94

Yellow YBAR1 JODY JOHNSON 94

Yellow YBAR1 BROOKS HOLZHAUSEN 94

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE BAYNE HORN 94

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE ROGER STRICKLAND 94

Yellow L WS1 ANISSA BANKS 93

Yellow WS2 ANDY HOLMES 93

Yellow YBAR2 MARTELL ADAMS 92

Yellow L LISTO AMIGOS MELISSA TANKERSLEY 92

Yellow L WS2 RONI HOMES 92

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST ROB BRYAN 91

Yellow L DUKE1 KATHY CULVER 91

Yellow YBAR1 STEPHEN MAFRIDGE 91

Yellow SAP MICHAEL JOHNSTON 91

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE DANIEL LAY 91

Red ASRC1 FREDDY COCEK 90

Yellow HOWARD GARRETT ROGERS 90

Yellow HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST PATRICK FARQUHAR 90

Yellow RHINO ROSS THOMPSON 90

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE BOB PARKER 89

Yellow L DUKE2 REAGAN MOON 88



Crushing Clays for Rylee Individual 

Yellow LISTO AMIGOS HARRISON DANIEL 88

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 ERIC FRAZIER 87

Yellow YBAR2 SHAWN GRIFFIN 87

Yellow HURON JON SMOTTS 87

Red ASRC1 JIM GIEPTNER 86

Red ASRC2 SHANE REYNOLDS 86

Red THOMAS GB THOMAS 86

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM JERRY LIESMAN 86

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM JIM JOHANNSEN 86

Yellow DUKE1 BRUCE CULVER 86

Yellow YBAR1 BRANDON STELLGES 86

Red EBT10 AGGIES REED RUFFENO 85

Red ASRC2 COLTON GIESLER 85

Red THOMAS COLBY THOMAS 85

Yellow DUKE2 EDWARD PATE 85

Yellow L SAP KAREN GULICK 85

Yellow WS2 ALBERT DARCH 84

Yellow Y RHINO JETT SMOTHERS 84

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) PHILLIP EDWARDS 83

Yellow DUKE1 LARRY DUKE 83

Yellow DUKE2 JACOB SUMMERVILLE 83

Yellow YBAR2 NEWELL SUMMERLIN 83

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) DALTON HARVEY 82

Yellow RENFRO WAYNE SWAIM 82

Yellow L HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST MEGAN GRECO 82

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) JASON HOWARD 81

Red EBT10 AGGIES TRACE RUFFENO 81

Red T&T DAREL SPARKS 81

Yellow GREEN GUY BRANDON BARTEK 81

Yellow HURON LEONARD DEBRASKA 81

Red THOMAS JAKE PATTON 80

Yellow LISTO AMIGOS GENE CAMERON 80

Yellow RHINO RON SMOTHERS 80

Yellow GD ENERGY DAVID LEIPER 79

Yellow HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST PAUL GRECO 79
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Red EBT7 BLAKE HIGDON 78

Red L ASRC2 AMANDA MARBACH 78

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST MILLS MCGEE 78

Red TRUNCO ED HINOJOSA 78

Yellow GREEN GUY SIMON GONZALES 78

Yellow GREEN GUY COOPER BARTEK 78

Yellow WS1 SERGIO LOPEZ 78

Yellow WS1 BLAKE WILLARD 78

Yellow HURON ADAM HURON 78

Red EBT6 ETHAN EDWARDS 77

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM DALE NICHOLS 77

Yellow HURON VANCE WEYNAND 77

Red THOMAS RUSSELL NOBLE 76

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 ROB KOENIG 76

Yellow GD ENERGY CHRISTIAN LAWSON 76

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST RANDY GAYDOS 75

Yellow DUKE2 GLENN GREGORY 75

Yellow LISTO AMIGOS TROY WIATREK 75

Red EBT3 JEFF EDWARDS 74

Red EBT1 COLE THOMAS 72

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) DAVID BAY 72

Red EBT9 AGGIES BYRSON CAIN 72

Yellow BARRILLEAUX WAYLON WITTLIFF 72

Red EBT7 KALEB HIGDON 71

Red T&T BRANDON STONE 71

Yellow HOWARD PIERRE TURNER 71

Red TRUNCO EDWARD HINOJOSA 70

Yellow GD ENERGY KRIS WATKINS 70

Yellow RENFRO MIKE ODEL 69

Red EBT10 AGGIES TREY MYERS 68

Red EBT11 CHAD ROGERS 68

Red TRUNCO DEVLON HOGUE 68

Red EBT2 ALAN THOMAS 67

Red EBT9 AGGIES JACK POWELL 67

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 MARTIN DOSSETT 67
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Red Y TRUNCO CASS HOGUE 66

Red EBT3 JODY MURRAY 65

Red EBT9 AGGIES JAKE THOMAS 65

Red EBT2 TREY SMITH 64

Red EBT5 BRAD THOMAS 64

Red EBT3 NATE DEERMAN 63

Red EBT7 JARED DAVID 63

Yellow HOWARD JONATHAN SHANLEY 63

Yellow Y BARRILLEAUX WESTON WITTLIFF 63

Red GEYER PAUL JARZOMBEK 62

Yellow HOWARD STEPHEN KORZETZ 62

Yellow GD ENERGY TROY GALL 62

Yellow YBAR2 HENDO LEWIS 62

Red EBT1 SHANE DEERMAN 60

Red EBT2 CRAIG JENKINSON 60

Red EBT7 DANNY HIGDON 60

Red L ASRC2 ASHLEY WALK 60

Red GEYER ED PATTON 59

Yellow BARRILLEAUX ANDREUS MCCULLA 58

Red EBT9 AGGIES PARKER LEFCO 57

Yellow BARRILLEAUX RYAN SPELLIN 55

Red L GEYER MANDY JARZOMBEK 54

Yellow L RENFRO BAYLEE HOGEN 54

Red L EBT6 JAMIE KOSKEY 53

Red WILLIAMS CHRIS WILLIAMS 53

Yellow L HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST ARIN FARQUHAR 53

Red EBT4 MARTY CAIN 52

Red EBT4 MIKE MASSENGALE 52

Red EBT4 ARRON MCGILVEREY 52

Red L EBT1 MADISON THOMAS 51

Red EBT6 CHARLIE SCHULTZ 50

Red EBT10 AGGIES MAC RUFFENO 50

Red WILLIAMS ORVAL WILLIAMS 50

Red EBT4 MORGAN CAIN 47

Red T&T RANDY TERRY 47
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Red EBT5 NICK GRECO 46

Red EBT11 PAT COUTURE 44

Red L EBT11 SHANNON ROGERS 41

Red L EBT2 CHELSEA SMITH 39

Red L WILLIAMS MADDIE WILLIAMS 39

Red L WILLIAMS DEANNA EASLEY 35

Red L EBT3 VALERIE JOHNSON 33

Red L EBT11 DARLA COUTURE 33

Red L EBT1 JEN DEERMAN 32

Red L GEYER YVONNE PATTON 30

Red L EBT5 MANDY THOMAS 25

Red EBT6 ELLIS MCGILVERY 19

Red L T&T KAISTON TERRY 19

Red L Y EBT5 AVERY THOMAS 2



Team

Course Company First Last Score

Yellow SAP MICHAEL JOHNSTON 91

Yellow SAP RUDY BAZAN 98

Yellow SAP KAREN GULICK 85

Yellow SAP RJ LYSSY 96

370

Red ASRC1 FREDDY COCEK 90

Red ASRC1 APRIL GUTCHESS 94

Red ASRC1 EDDIE BARRERA JR 98

Red ASRC1 JIM GIEPTNER 86

368

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE BOB PARKER 89

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE DANIEL LAY 91

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE BAYNE HORN 94

Yellow LONESOME COYOTE ROGER STRICKLAND 94

368

Yellow YBAR1 STEPHEN MAFRIDGE 91

Yellow YBAR1 JODY JOHNSON 94

Yellow YBAR1 BROOKS HOLZHAUSEN 94

Yellow YBAR1 BRANDON STELLGES 86

365

Yellow WS2 ANDY HOLMES 93

Yellow WS2 ALBERT DARCH 84

Yellow WS2 RONI HOMES 92

Yellow WS2 JIM MILLER 95

364

Yellow DUKE1 LARRY DUKE 83

Yellow DUKE1 BRUCE CULVER 86

Yellow DUKE1 CLYDE CULVER 97

Yellow DUKE1 KATHY CULVER 91

357

Yellow RHINO KENNEDY THOMPSON 95

Yellow RHINO ROSS THOMPSON 90

Yellow RHINO JETT SMOTHERS 84

Yellow RHINO RON SMOTHERS 80

349

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM JERRY LIESMAN 86

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM JIM JOHANNSEN 86

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM JORGE RODRIGUEZ 98

Yellow CAN'T SEE 'EM DALE NICHOLS 77

347



Team

Yellow WS1 SERGIO LOPEZ 78

Yellow WS1 BLAKE WILLARD 78

Yellow WS1 ANISSA BANKS 93

Yellow WS1 GHOST 98

347

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST RANDY GAYDOS 75

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST ROB BRYAN 91

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST MILLS MCGEE 78

Red GAYDOS - MIDCOAST CARTER GARCIA 97

341

Yellow DUKE2 GLENN GREGORY 75

Yellow DUKE2 EDWARD PATE 85

Yellow DUKE2 JACOB SUMMERVILLE 83

Yellow DUKE2 STEVE HORTON 96

339

Yellow LISTO AMIGOS TROY WIATREK 75

Yellow LISTO AMIGOS MELISSA TANKERSLEY 92

Yellow LISTO AMIGOS GENE CAMERON 80

Yellow LISTO AMIGOS HARRISON DANIEL 88

335

Yellow GREEN GUY TOMMY ISHIBASHI 96

Yellow GREEN GUY SIMON GONZALES 78

Yellow GREEN GUY BRANDON BARTEK 81

Yellow GREEN GUY COOPER BARTEK 78

333

Red THOMAS COLBY THOMAS 85

Red THOMAS GB THOMAS 86

Red THOMAS JAKE PATTON 80

Red THOMAS RUSSELL NOBLE 76

327

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 ROB KOENIG 76

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 MARTIN DOSSETT 67

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 ERIC FRAZIER 87

Yellow LAST DOLLAR2 JOHN MEYERS 95

325

Yellow YBAR2 MARTELL ADAMS 92

Yellow YBAR2 NEWELL SUMMERLIN 83

Yellow YBAR2 SHAWN GRIFFIN 87

Yellow YBAR2 HENDO LEWIS 62

324



Team

Yellow HURON ADAM HURON 78

Yellow HURON LEONARD DEBRASKA 81

Yellow HURON VANCE WEYNAND 77

Yellow HURON JON SMOTTS 87

323

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) PHILLIP EDWARDS 83

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) JASON HOWARD 81

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) DAVID BAY 72

Red EBT8 (DALLAS PD) DALTON HARVEY 82

318

Red ASRC2 ASHLEY WALK 60

Red ASRC2 AMANDA MARBACH 78

Red ASRC2 COLTON GIESLER 85

Red ASRC2 SHANE REYNOLDS 86

309

Yellow HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST PATRICK FARQUHAR 90

Yellow HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST ARIN FARQUHAR 53

Yellow HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST PAUL GRECO 79

Yellow HORIZON SITE PREP - MIDCOAST MEGAN GRECO 82

304

Yellow RENFRO MIKE ODEL 69

Yellow RENFRO KEITH BANKS 96

Yellow RENFRO WAYNE SWAIM 82

Yellow RENFRO BAYLEE HOGEN 54

301

Yellow GD ENERGY DAVID LEIPER 79

Yellow GD ENERGY KRIS WATKINS 70

Yellow GD ENERGY CHRISTIAN LAWSON 76

Yellow GD ENERGY TROY GALL 62

287

Yellow HOWARD GARRETT ROGERS 90

Yellow HOWARD PIERRE TURNER 71

Yellow HOWARD JONATHAN SHANLEY 63

Yellow HOWARD STEPHEN KORZETZ 62

286

Red EBT10 AGGIES MAC RUFFENO 50

Red EBT10 AGGIES REED RUFFENO 85

Red EBT10 AGGIES TREY MYERS 68

Red EBT10 AGGIES TRACE RUFFENO 81

284



Team

Red TRUNCO ED HINOJOSA 78

Red TRUNCO EDWARD HINOJOSA 70

Red TRUNCO DEVLON HOGUE 68

Red TRUNCO CASS HOGUE 66

282

Red EBT7 KALEB HIGDON 71

Red EBT7 BLAKE HIGDON 78

Red EBT7 DANNY HIGDON 60

Red EBT7 JARED DAVID 63

272

Red EBT9 AGGIES JAKE THOMAS 65

Red EBT9 AGGIES BYRSON CAIN 72

Red EBT9 AGGIES JACK POWELL 67

Red EBT9 AGGIES PARKER LEFCO 57

261

Yellow BARRILLEAUX WESTON WITTLIFF 63

Yellow BARRILLEAUX WAYLON WITTLIFF 72

Yellow BARRILLEAUX RYAN SPELLIN 55

Yellow BARRILLEAUX ANDREUS MCCULLA 58

248

Red EBT3 JEFF EDWARDS 74

Red EBT3 JODY MURRAY 65

Red EBT3 VALERIE JOHNSON 33

Red EBT3 NATE DEERMAN 63

235

Red EBT2 ALAN THOMAS 67

Red EBT2 CRAIG JENKINSON 60

Red EBT2 TREY SMITH 64

Red EBT2 CHELSEA SMITH 39

230

Red T&T DAREL SPARKS 81

Red T&T BRANDON STONE 71

Red T&T RANDY TERRY 47

Red T&T KAISTON TERRY 19

218

Red EBT1 COLE THOMAS 72

Red EBT1 MADISON THOMAS 51

Red EBT1 SHANE DEERMAN 60

Red EBT1 JEN DEERMAN 32

215



Team

Red GEYER YVONNE PATTON 30

Red GEYER ED PATTON 59

Red GEYER PAUL JARZOMBEK 62

Red GEYER MANDY JARZOMBEK 54

205

Red EBT4 MARTY CAIN 52

Red EBT4 MIKE MASSENGALE 52

Red EBT4 MORGAN CAIN 47

Red EBT4 ARRON MCGILVEREY 52

203

Red EBT6 ELLIS MCGILVERY 19

Red EBT6 CHARLIE SCHULTZ 50

Red EBT6 ETHAN EDWARDS 77

Red EBT6 JAMIE KOSKEY 53

199

Red EBT11 CHAD ROGERS 68

Red EBT11 SHANNON ROGERS 41

Red EBT11 PAT COUTURE 44

Red EBT11 DARLA COUTURE 33

186

Red WILLIAMS DEANNA EASLEY 35

Red WILLIAMS CHRIS WILLIAMS 53

Red WILLIAMS ORVAL WILLIAMS 50

Red WILLIAMS MADDIE WILLIAMS 39

177

Red EBT5 BRAD THOMAS 64

Red EBT5 MANDY THOMAS 25

Red EBT5 AVERY THOMAS 2

Red EBT5 NICK GRECO 46

137
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Company First Last Score Award

SAP MICHAEL JOHNSTON 91

SAP RUDY BAZAN 98

SAP KAREN GULICK 85

SAP RJ LYSSY 96

370
Company First Last Score Award

ASRC1 FREDDY COCEK 90

ASRC1 APRIL GUTCHESS 94

ASRC1 EDDIE BARRERA JR 98

ASRC1 JIM GIEPTNER 86

368
Company First Last Score Award

Company First Last Score Award

SAP RUDY BAZAN 98 MALE HOA

RHINO KENNEDY THOMPSON 95 LADY HOA
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